Vocabulary

Unit &

1. bank
2. between
3. church

4. fire station

5. hospital

6. movie
theater

7. nextto

8. opposite to
9. park
10. pet store

11. police
station

12. post office
13. restaurant
14. school

15. supermarket
16. toy store
17. video store

18. apartment
building

19. river
20. tree
21. bookstore

22. gas

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

gas station
hamburger
magazine
money
toy

video

ant

bench
bird
butterfly
fountain
flower
nest
rabbit
wall
bathtub
bed
blanket
clock
closet

coffe
maker

hair dryer
iron

lamp
pillow

soap

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

shower
sink

table
towel
base
chair
computer
desk
dresser
rug

teddy bear
candy

chocolate
bar

cookie
flute
gum drop
lollipop
spider
behind
cup
fork
glass

in
insects
knife

on

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

plate
spoon
tortoise
hare
slow
race
smart
steady
chew
treat
forest
deer
excited
invite
squirrels
rain
sunny
fairy tale
ball
prince
midnight
messenger
fit

castle

marry




